Ballykelly 28th April 2018 Overall Results
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Name

Seamus Donnelly
Fergal Deighan
James Cassidy
Terry McKay
Chris Nelson
Brian O'Donnell
Kevin Bradley
Fergus O'Meara
Seamus Og Martin
Paul Hughes
Oran Mullan
Damien Gallagher
Stephen Smith
Paul Garry

Philip Kennedy
Alan Woods
Stephen Moore
John Bradley
Darren McGuiness
Chris Quinn

Lee McLaughlin
Josh Bradley
Aaron McLaughlin
Mickey McNellis
Seamus McDaid
Hugh Watson
Kevin Ward
Cathal McGregor
Malcolm Willis
Chris McLoughlin
Mark Ward
Rodney Park
Willie McFadden
Andrew Garvin
Brian Comiskey
Michael O'Neill
Simon Devlin
Noel Conaghy
Martin Collins
Eoin Kelly

Sean O'Brien
John Brennan
Roy Baldrick

Ivan Stewart
William Fannin
Lee Gurney
Adam Rankin
Thomas Nevin
Colin Walker
Kyle Elder

Niall Carey

Paul O'Hagan
Raymond Gurney
Justin McAuley
Jeremy Carey
Graham Watson
Thomas Scully
Mervyn Johnston

Diarmid McSheffrey

Ben Durning
Stuart Rankin
Stephen McFerran
Jason Mooney
Darragh Kelly
Mark McSheffrey
John Russell
Mark O'Leary
Jack Armstrong
David Gordon
Eoghan Campbell

A Conr

Car
Casmat
Casmat
Semog
casmat
Casmat

Speedcar
Casmat
Fiesta
Semog
Xtrem
Casmat
Escort
Civic
Casmat
Semog
Civic
Speedcar
Fiesta
Impreza
Impreza
Civic
Escort
Evo
Xtrem
Escort
Escort
Semog
Casmat
Escort
Civic
Civic
ST2
Escort
Corsa
Impreza
Astra
Escort
Civic
Civic
Corsa
Escort
Impreza
Sunbeam
EVO
Chevette
BMW
Civic
Escort
Escort
Civic
BMW
Swift
BMW
Corolla
Escort
Nova
Reanult 5
MGZR
Nova
Civic
206
Escort
Fiesta
Mini Cup
Saxo
Civic
Escort
Corsa
MGZR
Saxo

No.
650
262
606
350
4
734
53
954
32
777
84
921
220
760
151
12
741
960
111
77
219
260
57
64
264
54
120
43
21
40
209
119
36
157
202
304
927
66
166
100
44
46
932
933
203
965
930
158
88
106
23
142
271
286
117
964
165
107
183
20
935
924
250
45
182
911
916
90
907
193

Class Stage 1

10
10
10
10
10
9
10
6
10
10
10
6
4
10
9
4
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02:54.8
02:56.7
02:55.5
02:55.7
03:02.9
02:58.6
03:01.1
03:01.3
03:03.5
02:56.8
03:03.9
03:04.8
03:04.8
03:02.4
03:08.5
03:01.1
03:02.8
03:06.8
03:04.3
03:03.5
03:12.8
03:07.6
03:12.2
03:08.5
03:12.7
03:07.8
03:11.1
03:10.4
03:11.2
03:15.0
03:10.2
03:18.5
03:16.9
03:10.4
03:13.6
03:15.5
03:19.6
03:18.7
03:13.1
03:19.9
03:14.0
03:14.4
03:22.2
03:24.8
03:27.3
03:21.7
03:17.2
03:21.8
03:19.2
03:23.9
03:21.3
03:14.9
03:17.1
03:26.2
03:27.7
03:23.4
03:19.5
03:21.9
03:25.6
03:09.0
03:26.4
03:26.8
03:26.5
03:26.8
03:24.2
03:25.1
03:24.9
03:26.9

Stage 2
02:49.2
02:45.6
02:50.3
02:51.9
02:55.8
02:56.8
02:55.4
03:00.7
03:01.7
02:54.9
02:59.2
03:00.8
03:02.1
02:56.3
02:54.8
03:02.8
02:56.3
02:58.6
03:03.4
03:00.1
03:02.6
03:08.8
03:05.4
03:03.7
03:04.5
03:04.5
03:10.4
03:02.5
03:04.7
03:06.0
03:07.9
03:20.2
03:06.1
03:15.9
03:10.9
03:06.6
03:10.7
03:12.2
03:18.1
03:14.1
03:11.0
03:10.9
03:11.9
03:09.2
03:15.3
03:18.7
03:12.0
03:16.4
03:12.0
03:17.3
03:10.9
03:20.1
03:19.2
03:13.1
03:16.3
03:18.5
03:19.9
03:21.4
03:14.4
03:21.4
03:18.3
03:06.1
03:21.0
03:25.1
03:21.9
03:19.6
03:20.6
03:18.9
03:20.8
03:23.1

Stage 3
02:49.0
02:51.5
02:49.5
02:46.6
02:54.8
02:59.1
02:52.9
02:55.3
02:53.0
02:54.9
02:59.4
02:59.5
02:53.0
02:54.8
02:59.6
02:53.3
03:02.0
03:00.6
03:05.2
03:06.1
02:58.1
03:06.7
02:59.9
03:04.7
03:04.6
03:00.5
03:00.5
03:03.9
03:07.0
03:05.0
03:05.4
03:11.5
03:05.1
03:02.9
03:08.1
03:09.2
03:11.8
03:11.9
03:10.7
03:06.3
03:06.8
03:20.8
03:15.9
03:18.7
03:10.1
03:13.7
03:17.2
03:13.8
03:08.9
03:15.2
03:11.5
03:12.7
03:16.5
03:15.7
03:14.1
03:20.1
03:30.9
03:16.4
03:56.6
03:18.7
03:18.0
03:21.0
03:11.1
03:18.6
03:19.3
03:28.9
03:20.2

Stage 4
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Stage 5
02:54.8
02:53.8
03:01.7
02:58.7
03:02.9
03:03.8
03:04.9
03:03.9
03:01.3
03:07.4
03:04.2
03:04.0
03:10.1
03:05.6
03:04.9
03:03.1
03:09.4
03:08.4
03:13.9
03:05.2
03:10.6
03:15.0
03:09.0
03:13.9
03:11.5
03:23.1
03:08.9
03:13.8
03:18.0
03:13.2
03:14.4
03:18.5
03:21.6
03:25.5
03:18.7
03:19.5
03:21.6
03:25.6
03:27.0
03:25.5
03:27.6
03:24.2
03:20.2
03:22.1
03:29.7
03:26.9
03:23.3
03:18.3
03:43.4
03:29.2
03:28.5
03:27.1
03:23.4
03:29.9
03:23.2
03:33.0
03:18.9
03:24.6
03:23.0
03:27.2
03:28.3
03:26.4
03:36.0
03:23.9
03:27.5

Stage 6
02:53.7
02:55.9
03:00.5
03:01.0
03:03.3
03:01.1
03:08.9
03:01.6
03:07.9
03:05.0
03:04.6
03:13.3
03:04.7
03:04.2
03:07.8
03:04.4
03:12.1
03:15.0
03:10.0
03:07.4
03:11.8
03:16.5
03:12.6
03:20.3
03:30.5
03:22.3
03:15.6
03:12.4
03:07.5
03:26.1
03:31.9
03:27.1
03:29.5
03:22.6

Total
14:21.5
14:23.5
14:37.5
14:46.2
14:57.4
15:01.6
15:04.1
15:10.9
15:11.0
15:11.2
15:13.3
15:14.2
15:15.0
15:15.1
15:15.3
15:20.0
15:22.4
15:24.1
15:33.7
15:34.0
15:40.2
15:42.9
15:43.0
15:44.8
15:47.6
15:48.1
15:51.8
15:54.2
15:55.7
15:56.4
15:59.7
16:05.8
16:06.6
16:11.9
16:20.6
16:21.9
16:25.0
16:25.1
16:31.6
16:32.1
16:33.3
16:34.3
16:37.9
16:43.0
16:44.3
16:45.6
16:46.3
16:47.3
16:50.3
16:50.4
16:51.9
16:53.0
16:55.0
16:55.2
16:55.4
16:55.8
16:57.8
16:58.4
17:01.2
17:01.5
17:05.4
17:05.7
17:06.1
17:08.4
17:08.8
17:09.4
17:11.4
17:12.3
17:12.6
17:13.6



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Keith Stevenson
David O'Leary
Stephen McCaul
Sean McClenaghan
Glen Cinnamon
Mark McCauley
Samuel McKendry
Johnny Murray
Shane Carr

Jock Armstrong
Mark McCallion
Kyle McBride
Barry Leeson
Reece Pollock

Brandon McCaughar

Anthony McCann
Larry Lynch
Frederick Kelly
Ronan Comerford
John Murray
Jordan McMiillan
Daniel Carey
Connell Devlin
William McNutt
Jay Gurney
Carry Woods
Paul Robinson
Padi Hamill
Jerome Lynch
Keith Stewart
Paul Curran
Marcus McElwee
Dean Conaghan
Shaun Carr

John Wilhare
Danny Reid
Conal Cormican
Aidan Devlin

lan McClure
Dominic McGowan
Gabriel Hamill
Dean Curran
Stephen Conn
Gerard Rodgers
Rory Loughran
Darren Curran
Mark Dunlop
Ciaran Carr

Mac Walsh
Darren Hutchinson
Danielle Conaghan
Letisha Conn
Declan Savage
Nigel Alexander
Ryan O'Kane
Robert Dunlop
lan Newport
Shane McSorley
Ben Walsh

John Newport
Tommy Moffett
Chris Nicholl
Robert Edwards
Gordon Stewart
Brendan Doherty
Neil Capper
Mark Graham
Sean Heraghty
Stephen Tracey

Unclassified

A Conr

Corolla
Escort
Leon
205
Civic
Corolla
Escort
Corsa
Corolla
205
Saxo
Aygo
Mini
Micra
Corsa
106
Corsa
Mini
Corsa
Corsa
Fiesta
Micra
106
Sunbeam
BMW
Civic
MX5
Corsa
Corsa
Micra
Astra
Micra
Sunny
Corolla
Civic
Nova
Proton
Semog
Impreza
Escort
X19
Proton
Mini Cup
Escort
Corsa
Proton
Corsa
Corsa
Speedcar
EE Rage
Sunny
Mini Cup
Casmat
205
Civic
Mini
Mini Cup
Civic
Speedcar
Mini Cup
Micra
BMW
Nova
205
Civic
Sierra
Escort
Nova
Impreza

963
917
918
290
145
967
228
37
909
285
171
218
190

289
461
477
962
227
115
929
956
346
238
966
154
86
65
478
269
113
928
905
908
130
153
180
612
961
26
900
904
56
15
957
903
931
910
608
47
906

25

925
313
33
195
68
333
239
200
913
934
236
265
24
912
339
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03:30.7
03:23.1
03:27.6
03:25.9
03:25.9
03:17.2
03:27.2
03:30.3
03:19.3
03:33.3

03:28.6
03:26.1
03:35.2
03:30.8
03:30.3
03:36.7
03:35.6
03:39.9
03:31.3
03:37.2
03:42.3
03:54.2
03:28.6
03:39.5
03:44.8
03:24.8
03:48.5
03:46.4
03:21.6
03:57.4
03:55.1
04:11.3
03:28.1
03:20.3
06:26.1
03:23.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:20.6
03:26.7
03:28.7
07:00.0
03:34.4

03:30.6
03:37.5
03:44.8
02:51.9
02:57.5
04:48.6
07:00.0
03:11.4
03:11.4
03:13.0
03:32.5
03:21.6
03:25.7
04:49.3
03:35.8
07:00.0
03:24.4
03:26.6
03:21.3
03:24.2
03:34.8
03:07.5
03:16.0
03:19.7

03:22.8
03:18.9
03:24.6
03:21.3
03:16.6
03:19.7
03:24.6
03:26.8
03:18.9
03:23.5
03:20.7
03:22.4
03:24.7
03:30.1
03:27.3

03:26.2
03:43.0
03:33.7
03:31.9
03:31.1
03:39.5

03:21.0
03:29.4
03:38.1
03:19.1
03:40.3
03:33.1

03:38.1
03:50.0
03:55.1
03:27.4
03:06.1
03:24.0
03:18.2
07:00.0
03:29.0
03:16.9
03:23.8
03:29.8
07:00.0
03:19.4
04:06.6
03:25.4
03:32.0
03:31.6
02:48.6
02:50.7
04:31.7
07:00.0
03:03.2
03:08.2
03:11.2
03:16.7
03:15.9
03:18.0
02:58.6
03:27.2
07:00.0
03:19.0
03:18.4
03:26.2
03:34.3
03:29.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:27.9
03:20.1
03:22.6
03:20.9
03:16.6
03:14.7
03:18.8
03:22.4
03:17.7
03:23.7
03:36.2
03:45.9
03:25.2
03:35.7

03:32.4
03:46.3
03:30.1
03:43.9
03:42.8
03:50.3

03:33.0
03:37.3
03:33.4
03:52.4
03:21.0

04:07.6
04:48.9
03:40.6
04:12.0

05:36.7
03:04.7
03:27.6
03:15.4
03:01.7
03:20.9
03:11.4
03:15.7
03:21.2
03:29.3
03:14.0
04:20.4
03:33.7
03:19.0
04:04.0
02:45.1
02:49.0

04:27.9
03:04.2
03:09.0
03:09.7
03:18.0
03:41.4
03:35.9
02:56.7
03:49.9
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:29.8
03:43.6

03:43.8
03:32.9
03:43.3
03:41.8
03:39.7
03:50.4
03:44.2
03:33.0
03:29.6
03:37.4
03:38.1
03:34.7
03:34.1
03:33.5
03:43.1
03:40.9
03:42.6
03:50.4
03:43.5
03:41.4
04:00.4
03:43.9
03:39.1
03:43.2
03:45.7

03:44.2

04:10.3
04:02.6
04:05.8
03:46.2
03:37.1
03:40.1
03:22.6
07:00.0
03:53.9
07:00.0
03:32.1
03:32.0
03:49.7
04:16.0
03:36.4
04:08.9
03:52.2
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:37.6
03:41.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:51.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
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03:22.7
03:31.4
03:30.3
03:28.7

03:48.9
03:37.4
03:35.2
03:48.1
03:32.6
03:30.9

03:28.2
03:30.4
03:39.8

03:36.8
03:36.0
03:48.7
03:32.3
03:38.3
03:37.5
03:59.8
04:01.9
03:42.2
04:56.8
03:46.6
03:37.7
03:28.9
04:03.9
03:55.0
03:55.9
03:37.7
07:00.0
03:31.9
07:00.0
03:11.8
03:19.2
07:00.0
03:42.9
07:00.0
03:25.0
07:00.0
04:09.4
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:32.2
03:54.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:40.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

17:13.9
17:17.1
17:19.9
17:20.6
17:21.3
17:23.8
17:29.8
17:34.4
17:34.4
17:37.3
17:37.3
17:41.9
17:46.4
17:47.3
17:47.8
17:56.4
18:06.7
18:08.6
18:14.4
18:17.3
18:21.3
18:25.9
18:26.3
18:27.1
18:28.1
18:36.6
18:44.9
18:52.7
19:02.1
19:02.7
19:45.5
20:02.4
20:14.0
20:15.7
20:17.3
20:26.7
20:36.7
20:37.3
20:40.7
20:42.8
20:49.1
20:51.8
20:53.6
20:57.5
21:02.7
21:06.1
21:37.4
22:12.6
22:25.6
22:37.2
22:54.2
22:59.0
23:18.8
23:28.6
23:33.9
24:07.2
24:18.9
24:19.6
24:44.6
24:52.9
25:15.9
27:43.4
27:45.0
27:47.5
27:58.5
28:03.9
31:07.5
31:16.0
31:19.7



